JOIN US

Montgomery County Resiliency Council

Seeking community members to join a conversation about clean energy, power outages, and ways to make your neighborhood more resilient.



You may qualify to participate in the Montgomery County Resiliency Council if you:

- Are a resident of Montgomery County, Maryland
- Are over the age of 18
- Want to help make your neighborhood more resilient to power grid outages

For more information about joining the Montgomery County Resiliency Council, scan the QR code, visit the website below, or contact Resiliency Program Manager Tiffani Lawson at ResilientCommunities@groundswell.org

Website: Groundswell.org/Resilient-Communities-in-Maryland/



With support from the U.S.
Department of Energy, Groundswell is working with community members to develop solutions that serve individual community needs.

What to expect:

- Eight 2-hour sessions spread across four meetings in June and four meetings in August 2024
- Introduction to clean energy and energy resilience topics
- Compensation in recognition of time and contributions

Join the Montgomery County Resiliency Council to share your voice!









